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Parts Diagram

YOSHIMURA JAPAN CO., LTD.    PRODUCT INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION  MANUAL

Applicable Model

EEC Approval Number

Weight    (STD ; 4.3kg)

Triumph Daytona675

e1 xxxx 9 

(SM) & (SS) : 3.6kg

(ST) : 3.4kg

Description

Cyclone type

Part number

Triumph Daytona675 EEC Approved Slip-on Oval-Cone

GSH662SOVC1

Metal Magic Sleeve ; 1A0-662-5P20

Stainless Sleeve      ; 1A0-662-5P50

Titanium Sleeve       ; 1A0-662-5P80

1.  Product information:

2.  Contents:

Be sure to carefully read the instruction before starting the work. It is necessary to follow the contents for installing the 

Yoshimura Slip-On.

Before beginning installation, let motorcycle cool down.CAUTION

CAUTION

CAUTION

CAUTION Torque specification must be followed. If neglected, it may cause bolt and nut to fell off and damage to 

Yoshimura Slip-On and motorcycle.

During the work, be careful not to damage each parts.

 Triumph Daytona675 EEC SO OC 1/4

TRIUMPH DAYTONA675 EEC SLIP-ON OVAL-CONE

Note and record the weight of silencer assy 

before installation for inner wool maintenance.

Metal Magic sleeve is coating painted silencer sleeve. Handle with care not to be hit or scratched by 

surroundings as the coating may be come off. When cleaning silencers, use soft cloth and do not use metal 

polish or parts cleaner.
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1A6-662-5P20

1A6-662-5P50

1A6-662-5P80

116-66R-0000

162-66R-A400

896-008-0428

116-662-6010

116-662-5010

800-906-4015

812-206-1601

Silencer Assy Metal Magic Sleeve

Silencer Assy Stainless Sleeve

Silencer Assy Titanium Sleeve

Silencer Bracket

Silencer Band

Silencer Band Rubber

License Plate Bracket R

License Plate Bracket L

Cap Bolt M6x15

Washer M6x16

1

1

2

2

1

1

4

4

No.                     Descriptions                            Part No.         Q'ty  No.                      Descriptions                             Part No.         Q'ty 

4

5

6

7

8

1

5

4

7

8

3

2 6

7
8Lot Number

EEC Approval Number

e
1
 x

x
x
x
 9

EEC Approval Number


