TRIUMPH DAYTONA675 EEC SLIP-ON OVAL-CONE

Be sure to carefully read the instruction before starting the work. It is necessary to follow the contents for installing the Yoshimura Slip-On.

CAUTION During the work, be careful not to damage each parts.

Torque specification must be followed. If neglected, it may cause bolt and nut to fell off and damage to Yoshimura Slip-On and motorcycle.

CAUTION Before beginning installation, let motorcycle cool down.

CAUTION Metal Magic sleeve is coating painted silencer sleeve. Handle with care not to be hit or scratched by surroundings as the coating may be come off. When cleaning silencers, use soft cloth and do not use metal polish or parts cleaner.

1. Product information:

Description	Triumph Daytona675 EEC Approved Slip-on Oval-Cone	Applicable Model	Triumph Daytona675
Cyclone type	GSH662SOVC1	EEC Approval Number	e1 xxxx9
	Metal Magic Sleeve ; 1A0-662-5P20	Weight (CTD: 4.2kg)	(SM) & (SS) : 3.6kg
Part number	Stainless Sleeve ; 1A0-662-5P50	Weight (STD ; 4.3kg)	(ST): 3.4kg
	Titanium Sleeve ; 1A0-662-5P80		

2. Contents:

No.	Descriptions	Part No.	Q'ty	No.	Descriptions	Part No.	Q'ty
1	Silencer Assy Metal Magic Sleeve	1A6-662-5P20	1	4	Silencer Band Rubber	896-008-0428	2
	Silencer Assy Stainless Sleeve	1A6-662-5P50		5	License Plate Bracket R	116-662-6010	1
	Silencer Assy Titanium Sleeve	1A6-662-5P80		6	License Plate Bracket L	116-662-5010	1
2	Silencer Bracket	116-66R-0000	1	7	Cap Bolt M6x15	800-906-4015	4
3	Silencer Band	162-66R-A400	2	8	Washer M6x16	812-206-1601	4

